
SweetsSweets

Chateau Manos 2016 Bordeaux

Port, Vallado 10 years

Espresso Martini

Mudslide

Old Fashioned

Manhattan

White Russian

Betty Blue

Traditional Grashopper

D E S S E R T  W I N E S

C O C K T A I L S  

 D E S S E R T S

. . .  T O  D R I N K !

A U S T R I A N  A P P L E  S T R U D E L  $ 8 . 9 5

C H O C O L A T E  B R O W N I E  $ 8 . 9 5
C R È M E  B R U L E E  $ 8 . 9 5

K E Y  L I M E  P I E  $ 8 . 9 5

P E A N U T  B U T T E R  I C E  C R E A M  P I E
$ 8 . 9 5

H O M E  M A D E  C H O C O L A T E
M O U S S E  $ 8 . 9 5

C L A S S I C A L  B R E A D  
P U D D I N G  $ 8 . 9 5

N Y  S T Y L E  C H E E S E C A K E  $ 8 . 9 5

$12
$11

$15
$14
$14.5
$15
$15
$15

S P I R I T S  

$24
$20
$168
$19
$19
$26
$38
$19
$26
$46
$72
$19
$32
$36
$295

with Vanilla Ice Cream

with Vanilla Ice Cream

E I S K A F F E E  $ 8 . 9 5
Espresso with Vanilla Ice Cream

2008 SG Eiswein (375ml) $90

with Vanilla Ice Cream

C H O C O L A T E  C A R A M E L  
L A V A  C A K E  $ 8 . 9 5

*Please ask your server for our full selection of Dessert Wines, Liquors and Spirits

Don Julio 1942

Avion 44 Extra Anejo

Brugal Papa Andres

Flor de Caña 18

Zacapa 23

Zacapa Xo

Macallan Ruby

Macallan Amber

Glenmorangie Extremely Rare

Johnny Walker Blue

King George IV

Whistle Pig Rye 12 years

Duke Founder Reserve

Remy Martin XO

Luis XIII

drunken prune 

                           with Vanilla Ice Cream

H O M E  M A D E  N E A P O L I T A N
I C E  C R E A M  S A N D W I C H   $ 1 2


